
From: Bill Wiesner <bwiesner7@charter.net>  
Sent: Tuesday, September 17, 2024 11:07 PM 
To: Richard Lewis <rlewis@leelanau.gov>; Michelle Crocker <mcrocker@leelanau.gov>; Joe Hubbell 
<jhubbell@leelanau.gov>; Mike Borkovich <mborkovich@leelanau.gov>; LCC-D01_Jamie Kramer 
<jkramer@leelanau.gov>; James O'Rourke <jorourke@leelanau.gov>; Doug Rexroat <drexroat@leelanau.gov>; Ty 
Wessell <twessell@leelanau.gov>; Kama Ross <kross@leelanau.gov>; Gwenne Allgaier <gallgaier@leelanau.gov>; 
Melinda Lautner <mlautner@leelanau.gov> 
Subject: THE MOST IMPORTANT Question (2-Parts) for EVERY Leelanau County Commissioner Candidate 
 
Hi LC-BOC & Admin: 
 
I could not make it to the Regular LC-BOC Meeting tonight, but I am sending my public comment handout to 
you in hopes that you will all read it and post it online with tonight’s meeting handouts. 
 
I will be asking the attached question (on the attached 2-page handout) at the upcoming LWV-Leelanau 
Election Forums. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Bill Wiesner / Elmwood Township  
231-313-6805  
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